
 2024 Registered TAAF Gym Clubs as of 1/10/2024 

Official Name Short Name TAAF Club # Address1 City State Zip Email Gym Contact
1 10.0 Gymnastics of Fort Worth 10.0 2101 2300 Mesquite Ct W Bedford TX 76133 dallasgust@me.com Dallas Gust
2 Achievers Gymnastics Center Achievers 2102 3014 S-I35E Denton TX 76210 michaelwhite135@gmail.com Michael White
3 Aerials School of Gymnastics Aerials 3138 1000 Commerical Blvd N Arlington TX 76001 aerialsgym1@gmail.com Marsha Mayo
4 AERO Gymnastics AERO 3101 3348 CR 4412 Commerce TX 75428 jjsnyder03@aol.com Jennifer Snyder
5 Altius Project Gymnastics Altius 3112 2927 Specialty Dr. Tyler TX 75707 altiustyler@gmail.com Stacey Rudd
6 ASI Gymnastics Allen ASI - Allen 3102 1280 Central Expressway North Allen TX 75013 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
7 ASI Gymnastics Arlington ASI - Arlington 2103 5531 South Cooper Arlington TX 76017 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
8 ASI Gymnastics Cypress ASI - Cypress 4101 8920 Barker Cypress Rd Conroe TX 77433 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
9 ASI Gymnastics Firewheel ASI - Firewheel 3103 5002 N. George Bush Freeway Garland TX 75040 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter

10 ASI Gymnastics Keller ASI - Keller 2104 1251 S. Main St. Keller TX 76248 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
11 ASI Gymnastics Lakewood ASI - Lakewood 3104 6464 E. Mockingbird Ln. Dallas TX 75214 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
12 ASI Gymnastics Mesquite ASI - Mesquite 3105 1317 E. Hwy 80 Mesquite TX 75150 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
13 ASI Gymnastics Plano West ASI - Plano West 3106 4051 Rosemeade Parkway Dallas TX 75287 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
14 ASI Gymnastics Rockwall ASI - Rockwall 3107 204 Lakeshore Dr. Rockwall TX 75087 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
15 ASI Gymnastics The Woodlands ASI - Woodlands 4102 4000 FM 1488 Conroe TX 77384 ccarter@asigymnastics.com Casey Carter
16 Athens Gymnstics Academy Athens Gym 4103 1603 Rocky Ridge Rd Athens TX 75751 office@athensgymnasticsacademy.com Jason Thompson
17 Austin Gymnastics Club Austin Gym 5102 13776 US-183; Ste. 106 Austin TX 78750 staff@austingymnasticsclub.com Katie Thompson
18 Beamers Gymnastics Beamers 2105 133 Tannehill Dr. Abilene TX 79602 beamers133@gmail.com Traci Kana
19 Classic Gymnastics Classic 2107 7560 NE Loop 820 N Richland Hills TX 76180 gymclassic@aol.com Sharon Peck
20 Concho Valley Gymnastics Concho Valley 5103 101 N .Oakes St. San Angelo TX 76903 teamcvg1@gmail.com Chloe Young
21 Corinth Gymnastics Corinth 2108 1402 North Corinth St. Suite #106 Corinth TX 76208 corinthgym@corinthgym.com Robert  Harmon
22 Cross Timbers Gymnastics Cross Timbers 2109 3605 Acton Hwy #17 Granbury TX 76048 ctgymnastics@hotmail.com Becky Bentke
23 Denton Gymnastics Academy Denton Gymnastics 2110 600 N. Loop 288 Ste. 205 Denton TX 76208 dentongymnastics@yahoo.com Sorin Lazar
24 Eagles Wings Anna Eagles Wings Anna 3109 801 County Road 286 Anna TX 75409 anna@ewagym.com Monica McClure
25 Eagles Wings Prosper Eagles Wings Prosper 3110 101 Dylan Dr. Suite A Prosper TX 75078 prosper@ewagym.com Monica McClure
26 El Sol Sports El Sol 3114 3629 FM 2403 Alvin TX 77511 elsolsports@gmail.com Irma Tregoub
27 Electric Avenue Athletics Electric Ave 5108 5200 Electric Ave Spicewood TX 78669 russell@eaacro.com Russell Miller
28 Empire Gymnastics Academy Empire 3113 2001 Reliance Pkwy., Ste. B Bedford TX 76021 empiregymnastics@hotmail.com Shaela Gray
29 Excite Gym and Cheer Excite! 2112 2225 Highland Village Rd Highland Village TX 75077 caitlinc@excitegym.com Caitlyn Crane
30 Extreme Temple Extreme Temple 5105 20 Old Waco Rd Temple TX 76502 joellareinhardt@gmail.com JoElla Reinhardt
31 Farmersville Elite Farmersville Elite 3139 119 Mckinney St Farmersville TX 75442 sportsconditioning@hotmail.com Chelsey Reynolds
32 Fierce Gymnastics Fierce 3140 701 TX SH 78 N Farmersville TX 75442 fiercegymnastics1@gmail.com Tanya Batt
33 Fitness Athletic Center FAC-Fitness 4109 6382 Stokes Road Bellville TX 77418 jodyleigh18@aol.com Jody Minarcik
34 Flips For Fun Flips for Fun 2122 11695 Alta Vista Rd. Fort Worth TX 76244 flips@flipsforfun.com Amy Chapman
35 Forever Gymnastics Forever 3115 135 S. Main St. Irving TX 75061 info@forevergymnastics.com Jesse Lowe
36 Gym Unlimited Shoot Stars Gymnastics Unlimited 2113 211 Woody St Graham TX 76450 gushootingstars@yahoo.com Katherine Robertson
37 Gymkix- Royals Gymkix Royals 3116 1352 Matthew Spicer Rd Copperas Cove TX 76522 carrie@gymkix.com Carrie Harris
38 Gymn Star Gymnastics and Cheerleading; Inc. Gymn Star 3136 144 Taylor Plaza Drive Greenville TX 75402 keithputman@hotmail.com Stephanie Putman
39 Gymn Star Sulphur Springs Gymn Star SS 3111 1402 Mockingbird Lane Sulphur Springs TX 75482 stephanie@gymnstar.net Stephanie Putnam
40 GymTricks Gymnastics GymTricks 4111 1220 North Brazos St Whitney TX 76692 gymtricks@windstream.net Alisha Roberts
41 Houston Elite Gymnastics Houston Elite 4117 11514 Houston Elite Gymnastics Houston TX 77089 slava.elitegym@gmail.com Viacheslav Buchkovskiy
42 Impact Athletic Training Center Impact 2123 100 Nu Energy Dr. STE. 3 Aledo TX 76008 impactathletictc@yahoo.com Sydnie Evans
43 Irving Gymnastics Irving 3117 PO Box 177443 Irving TX 75017 irvinggymnastics@hotmail.com Shelly Patrick
44 iTumble Gymnastics iTumble 3119 180 Town Center Blvd, Suite 900 Jarrell TX 76537 coachturtle25@gmail.com Jake Clear
45 JCC of Dallas JCC Dallas 3120 7900 Northaven Rd Dallas TX 75230 mlin@jccdallas.org Michael Lin
46 Kurt Thomas Gymnastics Kurt Thomas 3121 10825 John W Elliott, Suite 400 Frisco TX 75033 kurtthomasgym@mac.com Beckie Thomas
47 Liberty Gymnastics Academy Liberty 3122 3390 N Hwy 67 Midlothian TX 76065 jennifer@libertygymnasticsacademy.com Jennifer Anderson
48 Metroplex Gymnastics Metroplex 3123 205 E Bethany Dr, metroplex gymnastics Allen TX 75002 preteam@metroplexgym.com Bryan Streeter
49 NOVA Gymnastics NOVA 3124 112 W. Belt Line Rd. Suite 1 Cedar Hill TX 75104 annalise.torres@novagymtx.com Annalise Torres
50 Olympo Gymnastics Olympo 2115 10354 W. Hwy 80 Forney TX 75126 olympogymnastics@gmail.com Samary Cavazos
51 Outlaw Gymnastics Outlaw 3125 1308 Santa Fe Drive Weatherford TX 76086 lindsey_exec@hotmail.com Lindsey McAlpine
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52 Plano Aerobats Gymnastics Plano Aerobats 3126 6000 Jupiter Rd Plano TX 75074 jamiep@plano.gov Jamie Allgyer
53 Richardson Gymnastics Training Center Richardson 6105 300 E Arapaho Rd Richardson TX 75083 megan.fenton@cor.gov Megan Fenton
54 Showcase Gymnastics Suite B Showcase 2 4112 2004 S Mason Rd, Suite B Katy TX 77450 ccupples2@hotmail.com Cheryl Cupples
55 Sokol West Gymnastics Sokol West 4114 1201 North Davis West TX 76691 sokol.west@yahoo.com SokolWest Gymnastics
56 Spirals Gymnastics Spirals 2116 1083 N. Bowman Springs Rd. Arlington TX 76063 grayson@spiralsgym.com Grayson Watson
57 Stars Gymnastics Stars 4115 10516-G Katy Fwy Houston TX 77043 Starsgymhouston@aol.com Ashly Baker
58 TAAG TAAG 4116 7310 Breda Dr Baytown TX 77521 smirnovah@aol.com Anna Smirnova
59 Texas Best Gymnastics Texas Best 3128 6625 W Eldorado Pkwy McKinney TX 75070 team@texasbestgymnastics.com Tricia Guertel
60 Texas Dreams Texas Dreams 3129 117 Wrangler #175 Coppell TX 75019 teamdirector@texasdreams.com Madison Ernst
61 Texas Dynamix Plano Texas Dynamix P 3134 1901 Preston Park Blvd Plano TX 75093 cortnee@txdynamix.com Cortnee White
62 Texas Tough Gymnastics and Cheer Texas Tough Gym 3131 2909 FM 1570, 102 Greenville TX 75402 studioadanceco@yahoo.com Ashli Davis
63 The Rock The Rock 2117 205 Mikus Road Hudson Oaks TX 76087 therock.gymteam@gmail.com Tina Rusinovich
64 Top Flight Gymnastics Top Flight 2118 2100 Crooked Land Blvd Southlake TX 76092 amy.sweny@yahoo.com Amy Sweny
65 Tops Gymnastics Tops Gymnastics 3137 6689 West State Hwy 276 Royse City TX 75189 chrishuggett0708@gmail.com Chris Huggett
66 Trevino's Trevino's 3132 1438 S. I-35E Lancaster TX 75146 RTrev826@aol.com Rich Trevino
67 Trinity Allstars Trinity 2119 13039 Harmon Rd., Suite 501 Fort Worth TX 76117 trinityallstars.cheer@gmail.com Jordan Carroll
68 United Elite United Elite 3133 2922 S. Goliad Rockwall TX 75032 denise@uegym.com Denise Hedges
69 Velocity Gymnastics Velocity 4117 230 New Wehdem Rd Brenham TX 77833 velocitygymnasticsbrenham@gmail.com Sara Beth Gaertner
70 Win Kids Win Kids 2120 3000 Waketon Rd Flower Mound TX 75028 cammie@winkids.net Cammie Lee
71 World Champions Centre World Champions 4118 28865 Birnham Woods Dr. Spring TX 77386 zach@wccgym.com Zachary Francis
72 World of Gymnastics World of Gym 2121 4117 Clay Ave. Fort Worth TX 76117 admin@kramersworldofgymnastics.com Joshua Foster
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